Ord
1-709
2-710
3-711
4-712
5-713
6-714
7-715
8-716

FATOR

Municiplo

e i o] It
Iigjl & A NTA

Tipo
LOBE
LOBE

JMP
SPIN

FIG
STEP
CHOR
SPIN

0.6

2,19]t,90/0,89/0,60|

2 - PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA MARIANO - ESR - SC

Elem
NoLoICF
NoLoICC

1w
NS
FigA
StiB
NChSt
NS

iranga
CATAR I NA

Penal / Bonus %

PROTOCOLO

8318 - INIC-LV-INF-M - Iniciantes - Livre - Infantil - Masculino

Base
0,00
0,00
0,80
0,00
0,90
0,60
0,00
0,00

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,00
0,00
0,80
0,00
0,90
0,60
0,00
0,00
2,30

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUGOES (1)

PONTUAGAO TOTAL

J1

J1
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50

J2

J2
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

13

13
0,50
0,25
0,25
0,25

CPA

J4 15 Total
0,00
0,00
0,77
0,00
0,83
0,30
0,00
0,00
1,90

XX XX TOTAL
0,50
0,33
0,33
0,33

+ 1,90
+ 0,89
= 0,60
= 2,19



